
Harder Stadium Concessions
FM100396S/077-60

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants Est. Const. Cost: $173,063.00
Bid Opening Date:  Friday, September 3, 2010, 2:30 PM

P M: Deedee Ciancola 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Stugis Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/656-1432 805/485-0338 Jared Streets jaredstreets@bloisconstruction.com Gen

Brannon Inc dba Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/681-5000 805/681-5050 Luke Jones lj@smith-electic.com Gen

Coastal Construction 3144 Via Real Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-5890 805/684-5969 Rick Esparza cstlconst@aol.com Sub

Eide Industries, Inc, Tension Structures 16215 Piuma Ave Cerritos CA 90703 562-402-8335 562/924-2233 Erik Jarvie erik@tensionsturctures.com Sub

EJS Construction PO Box 939 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen

Hanly General Engineering 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Bernard J Hanly hanleyengineering@gmail.com Gen

Judson Builders 3911 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/643-9306 805/643-9046 Tom Clark tclark@judsoncompanies.com Gen

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Manley McNinch manley@kinyonconstruction.com Gen

Primo Plumbing/Mechanical PO Box 1823 Goleta CA 93116 805/717-7787 805/863-4935 Michael Esparza mesparza1@verizon.net Sub

SBS Corp. 31416 Agoura Rd. Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Schmidt & Schmidt Construction, Inc. 103 N. Nopal Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/884-4903 805/884-4911 Ryan Knight chad.ssco@verizon.net Gen

Seguro Corporation 820 State St. 4th Floor West Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/564-7800 805/564-7809 Todd Buynak todd@segurocorp.com Gen

Vision Communications 1421 State St. Suite F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/690-4411 805/963-7673 Mike Follett mfollett@visioncomms.com Sub

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


